League
Adult*
Adult*
Adult*
Adult*

Adult
Adult

Mixed
Adult*
Adult*
Adult*
Adult*
Adult*
Adult*
Mixed
Mixed
Combo*

Tri-Mix Social

Combo*
Combo*

Combo

Mixed

Social Mixed

Tri-Level

*Playoff may be required between weekday/weekend/weeknight league. Dates to be determined.

Age

18
55
55
55

65
65

40

18

18

18

40

40

40

18

55

18

18

18
18

50

55

18

18

Gender
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women

Women
Men

Mixed

Men & Women

Men & Women

Men & Women

Men & Women

Women

Women

Mixed

Mixed

Men & Women

Mixed

Men & Women
Men & Women

Men & Women

Mixed

Mixed

Men & Women

2022 Pinellas Calendar of Leagues

Dates are subject to change. Leagues may begin later and/or end earlier than stated. Leagues are daytime unless otherwise noted. Additional leagues may be added.

NTRP
All Levels
All Levels

7.0,9.0
6.0,8.0

All Levels
All Levels

All Levels
50,25
35,45
3.0,4.0

All Levels

25,3545
3.0,4.0,5.0

All Levels

All Levels

All Levels

70/75/8.0

6.5,85
75,95

All Levels

All Levels

6.0-9.0

All Divisions

Team Number
Requests Open

11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021

11/17/2021

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

6/6/2022

6/6/2022

8/8/2022
8/8/2022

8/8/2022

8/8/2022

8/8/2022

9/1/2022

Registration

Opens
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021

12/1/2021
121172021

12/1/2021
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
6/13/2022

6/13/2022

8/15/2022
8/15/2022

8/15/2022

8/15/2022

8/15/2022

9/9/2022

Minimum

Rosters Due

12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021
12/15/2021

12/15/2021

3/18/2022

3/18/2022

3/18/2022

3/18/2022

3/18/2022

3/18/2022

3/18/2022

3/18/2022

6/24/2022

6/24/2022

8/26/2022
8/26/2022

8/26/2022

8/26/2022

8/26/2022

9/23/2022

Day of the Week
Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday

Sunday

Tuesday Evening

Wednesday Evening

Thursday Evening
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday Evening
Thursday Evening

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sat/Sun - 1 weekend

Format
2S/3D
3D
3D
3D

3D
3D

3D

2S8/3D

28/3D

2S/3D

18/3D

1S8/3D

18/3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D
3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

Season Dates
1/8/22-3/26/22
1/8122-3/26/22
1/12/22-3/30/22
1/7122-3/25/22

1/10/22-3/28/22
1111/22-3/29/22

1/9/22-3/27/22

4/5/22-6/21/22

4/6/22-6/22/22

417122-6/23/22

4/2/22-6/25/22

4/4/22-6/20/22

4/6/22-6/22/22

4/3/22-6/26/22

4/3/22-6/26/22

7/9/22-10/1/22

7/10/22-8/28/22

9/13/22-12/17/22
9/15/22-12/17/22

9/17/22-12/17/22

9/117/22-12111/22

9/117/22-12/11/22

10/8/22-10/9/22

NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW



