## **2022** Pinellas Calendar of Leagues

Dates are subject to change. Leagues may begin later and/or end earlier than stated. Leagues are daytime unless otherwise noted. Additional leagues may be added.

League	Age	Gender	NTRP	Team Number Requests Open	Registration Opens	Minimum Rosters Due	Day of the Week	Format	Season Dates	
Adult*	18	Men & Women	All Levels	11/17/2021	12/1/2021	12/15/2021	Saturday	2 S / 3 D	1/8/22-3/26/22	
Adult*	55	Men & Women	All Levels	11/17/2021	12/1/2021	12/15/2021	Saturday	3 D	1/8/22-3/26/22	
Adult*	55	Men & Women	7.0, 9.0	11/17/2021	12/1/2021	12/15/2021	Wednesday	3 D	1/12/22-3/30/22	
Adult*	55	Men & Women	6.0, 8.0	11/17/2021	12/1/2021	12/15/2021	Friday	3 D	1/7/22-3/25/22	
Adult	65	Women	All Levels	11/17/2021	12/1/2021	12/15/2021	Monday	3 D	1/10/22-3/28/22	
Adult	65	Men	All Levels	11/17/2021	12/1/2021	12/15/2021	Tuesday	3 D	1/11/22-3/29/22	
Mixed	40	Mixed	All Levels	11/17/2021	12/1/2021	12/15/2021	Sunday	3 D	1/9/22-3/27/22	
Adult*	18	Men & Women	5.0, 2.5	2/28/2022	3/7/2022	3/18/2022	Tuesday Evening	2 S / 3 D	4/5/22-6/21/22	NEW
Adult*	18	Men & Women	3.5, 4.5	2/28/2022	3/7/2022	3/18/2022	Wednesday Evening	2 S / 3 D	4/6/22-6/22/22	NEW
Adult*	18	Men & Women	3.0, 4.0	2/28/2022	3/7/2022	3/18/2022	Thursday Evening	2 S / 3 D	4/7/22-6/23/22	NEW
Adult*	40	Men & Women	All Levels	2/28/2022	3/7/2022	3/18/2022	Saturday	1 S / 3 D	4/2/22-6/25/22	
Adult*	40	Women	2.5, 3.5, 4.5	2/28/2022	3/7/2022	3/18/2022	Monday	1 S / 3 D	4/4/22-6/20/22	
Adult*	40	Women	3.0, 4.0, 5.0	2/28/2022	3/7/2022	3/18/2022	Wednesday	1 S / 3 D	4/6/22-6/22/22	
Mixed	18	Mixed	All Levels	2/28/2022	3/7/2022	3/18/2022	Sunday	3 D	4/3/22-6/26/22	
Mixed	55	Mixed	All Levels	2/28/2022	3/7/2022	3/18/2022	Sunday	3 D	4/3/22-6/26/22	
Combo*	18	Men & Women	All Levels	6/6/2022	6/13/2022	6/24/2022	Saturday	3 D	7/9/22-10/1/22	NEW
Tri-Mix Social	18	Mixed	7.0 / 7.5 / 8.0	6/6/2022	6/13/2022	6/24/2022	Sunday	3 D	7/10/22-8/28/22	NEW
Combo*	18 18	Men & Women Men & Women	6.5, 8.5 7.5, 9.5	8/8/2022 8/8/2022	8/15/2022 8/15/2022	8/26/2022 8/26/2022	Tuesday Evening Thursday Evening	3 D 3 D	9/13/22-12/17/22 9/15/22-12/17/22	NEW NEW
Combo	50	Men & Women	All Levels	8/8/2022	8/15/2022	8/26/2022	Saturday	3 D	9/17/22-12/17/22	
Mixed	55	Mixed	All Levels	8/8/2022	8/15/2022	8/26/2022	Sunday	3 D	9/117/22-12/11/22	NEW
Social Mixed	18	Mixed	6.0 - 9.0	8/8/2022	8/15/2022	8/26/2022	Sunday	3 D	9/117/22-12/11/22	
Tri-Level	18	Men & Women	All Divisions	9/1/2022	9/9/2022	9/23/2022	Sat/Sun - 1 weekend	3 D	10/8/22-10/9/22	

<sup>\*</sup>Playoff may be required between weekday/weekend/weeknight league. Dates to be determined.